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Mar-24

Apr-13
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Apr-28

May-6
May-13
May-19

May-26
Jun-01
Jun-09

GIANTS
COUGARS
SLAMMERS
BUCCS
REDBACKS

EAGLES
MAGIC

FLAMES

WOLVES

TIGERS
SENATORS

12:00PM | 2:00PM |
2:00PM 12:00PM
7:30PM
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6:30PM 8:30PM
6:00PM | 8:00PM
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www.hawksbasketball.com.au
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facebook.com/
perrylakeshawks

twitter@
HawksSBL

@ perrylakeshawksofficial



