

2018



## **SBL Season Fixture**

ı							
I	WK	DATE		Opposition	WOMENS	MENS	
	1	SAT	Mar-17	MAGIC	6:00PM	8:00PM	
ı	2	FRI	Mar-23	EAGLES	6:30PM	8:30PM	
ı	2	SAT	Mar-24	LIGHTNING	6:00PM	8:00PM	
ı	3	THU	Mar-29	COUGARS	6:30PM	8:30PM	
ı	4	SAT	Apr-7	FLAMES	6:00PM	8:00PM	
	5	FRI	Apr-13	EASTERN SUNS	6:30PM	8:30PM	
ı	6	FRI	Apr-20	SENATORS	6:30PM	8:30PM	
	7	SAT	Apr-28	GIANTS		7:30PM	
ı	8	SAT	May-5	LIGHTNING	6:00PM	8:00PM	
١	8	SUN	May-6	COUGARS	12:00PM	2:00PM	
ı	9	SUN	May-13	SLAMMERS	2:00PM	12:00PM	
ı	10	SAT	May-19	BUCCS		7:30PM	
ı	11	FRI	May-25	WOLVES	6:30PM	8:30PM	
	11	SAT	May-26	REDBACKS	6:00PM	8:00PM	
Ì	12	FRI	Jun-01	EAGLES	6:30PM	8:30PM	
ı	13	SAT	Jun-09	MAGIC	6:00PM	8:00PM	
ı	14	FRI	Jun-15	TIGERS	6:30PM	8:30PM	
ı	14	SUN	Jun-17	BUCCS		12:00PM	
ı	15	SAT	Jun-23	REDBACKS	6:00PM	8:00PM	
	16	FRI	Jun-29	FLAMES	6:30PM	8:30PM	
ı	16	SAT	Jun-30	SLAMMERS	6:00PM	8:00PM	
ı	17	SAT	Jul-07	EASTERN SUNS	6:00PM	8:00PM	
	18	FRI	Jul-13	WOLVES	6:30PM	8:30PM	
	18	SAT	Jul-14	GIANTS		7:30PM	
	19	SAT	Jul-21	TIGERS	6:00PM	8:00PM	
	20	SAT	Jul-28	SENATORS	6:00PM	8:00PM	

HOME **AWAY** 

www.hawksbasketball.com.au







